APPETISERS

King Prawns with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF) £8.50
Fried Squid with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF) £8.50

Chicken Skewer with Cumin (GF) £3.20 each

Peking Spare Ribs (GF) £8.00

Spare Ribs with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF) £8.00

Baby Spring Rolls (V) (9) £6.50

Fried Chicken with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF) £8.00

Fried Beef with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF) £8.00

Pan Fried Home Made Dumplings (4) £6.80

Lime Honey Chilli Chicken (N)(GF) £8.00

Lime Honey King Prawns (N)(GF) £8.50

CHEF RECOMMENDATIONS

Char Sui (B.B.Q. Pork) & Monk Fish Hot Pot £17.50
Monk Fish Hot Pot with Pickle Vegetable £17.50
Lemon Chicken (GF) £11.00
Beef Hot Pot with Black Pepper Sauce & Chilli £11.00
Bah Won Chicken Breast £9.50
(Steamed Chicken with Leek, Chilli & Soy Sauce)

B.B.Q Pork (Char Siu) with Special Soy Sauce £12.30
Sweet & Sour Monk Fish (GF) £i117.50,
Stuffed Aubergine with Prawn Paste £15.00
(Black Bean & Chilli Sauce)

2 Home Roast Peking Duck £20.50
(with Pancakes, Leek, Cucumber & Hoisin Sauce)

2 Home Roast Cantonese Duck £17.00
(with Special Duck Soy Sauce)

Steamed Sea BassFillet with Ginger & Spring Onion £17.50
Slow Cooked Cod with Garlic & Chilli Soy Sauce £17.50
Pan Fried Hake with XO Sauce (Spicy) £17.50
Green Bean with Minced Pork (Spicy) £11.00



SOUPS

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (GF) £4.80
Chicken & Noodle Soup £4.80
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup (GF) £4.80
Hot & Sour Soup £5.50
BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Mushrooms & Veg)

Chicken & Chinese Mushroom Soup £4.80
Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup (V) £4.50

S PICY DIS H ES (Please select Crispy or Normal)

Chicken or Pork or Beef £9.00
King Prawns £12.50
SWEET AND SOUR DISHES

Chicken or Pork (GF) £9.00
King Prawns (GF) £12.50
SATAY DISHES

Chicken or Pork or Beef (N) £9.00
King Prawns (N) £12150
SZECHUAN DISHES

Chicken or Pork or Beef £9.00
King Prawns £12.50
CURRY DISHES

Chicken or Pork or Beef £9.00
Special Curry £10.50

King Prawns £12.50



GREEN PEPPER AND

BLACK BEAN SAUCE DISHES

Chicken or Pork or Beef
Duck

King Prawns

STIR FRIED DISHES

Chicken or Pork with Cashew Nuts (N)
Chicken or Pork or Beef with Ginger & Scallion
Prawns with Ginger & Scallion

Duck with Ginger & Scallion

Chicken or Pork or Beef with Seasonal Vegetables
Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables

Home Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables
Duck with Ginger & Pineapple

Chicken or Beef with Ginger & Pineapple
Home Roast Duck with Beansprouts

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Mixed Seafood
(Prawns, Clams, Squid & Scallops with Garlic)

Mixed Seafood with XO Sauce (Spicy)

£9.00

£12.50

£12.50

£10.00

£9.00

£12.50

£12.50

£9.50

£12.80

£12.80

£12.50

£9.00

£12.80

£9.00

£15.80

£16.00

*Prices do not include Rice or Noodles



VEGETARIAN DISHES

Deep Fried Aubergine with Chilli & Garlic Salt

Pak Choi (Chinese Vegs) with Oyster or Garlic Sauce
Mixed Vegetables with Choice of Sauce (see sides)
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd

Bean Curd with Chilli & Garlic Salt

Aubergine with Szechuan or Black Bean Sauce

Pan Fried Beansprouts

Mixed Vegetables Hot Pot

Green Bean with Yellow Bean Sauce

CHOW MEIN DISHES

(NOODLES)

Mixed Seafood Chow Mein
(Prawns, Clams, Squid & Scallops)

King Prawn Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein

B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein
Beef or Chicken Chow Mein

Singaporean Vermicelli
with B.B.Q. Pork & Shrimp (Spicy)

Vegetarian Singaporean Vermicelli (V)

Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

FRIED RICE DISHES

Special Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Young Chow Fried Rice

Char Siu (B.B.Q Pork) Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£5.50
£8.50
£8.50

£12.80

£12.00
£11.50
£10.50
£10.50

£11.50

£9.00
£9.00

£11.00
£12.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80

£8.80



SIDE ORDERS

Soft Noodles with Beansprouts (Skinny Noodles) £4.90
Rice Noodles with Beansprouts £4.90
Egg Fried Rice £3.80
Boiled Rice £3.50
Prawn Cracker £2.50
Side Sauce £3.50

(Choice of Sauce: Sweet & Sour, Satay, Spicy, Curry,
Szechuan, Black Bean)

Drinks (All soft drinks in cans. 330ml)

Coke £1.50
Coke Zero / Fanta Orange / Sprite £1.40
Still Water / Sparkling Water (Bottle) £1.40

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement
please speak to a member of staff

The 14 %
ALLERGENS
Cereals containin, £

Celery Sluter Crustacea

= = (% e O

Lupiy Milk Mollusc Mustard

&% h 8 &

Peanut Sesame Soya Sulphites

(GF) Gluten Free. Please ask advice as more dishes
can be prepared Gluten Free.

(V) Vegetarian

(N) Contains Nuts

www.macaubelfast.com

Find us on 0 @
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