APPETISERS

7 II LIISLIIS	
King Prawns with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF)	£8.50
Fried Squid with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF)	£8.50
Chicken Skewer with Cumin (GF)	£3.20 each
Peking Spare Ribs (GF)	£8.00
Spare Ribs with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF)	£8.00
Baby Spring Rolls (V) (9)	£6.50
Fried Chicken with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF)	£8.00
Fried Beef with Chilli & Garlic Salt (GF)	£8.00
Pan Fried Home Made Dumplings (4)	£6.80
Lime Honey Chilli Chicken (N)(GF)	£8.00
Lime Honey King Prawns (N)(GF)	£8.50
CHEF RECOMMENDATIO	NS
Char Sui (B.B.Q. Pork) & Monk Fish Hot Pot	£17.50
Monk Fish Hot Pot with Pickle Vegetable	£17.50
Lemon Chicken (GF)	£11.00
Beef Hot Pot with Black Pepper Sauce & Chilli	£11.00
Bah Won Chicken Breast (Steamed Chicken with Leek, Chilli & Soy Sauce)	£9.50
B.B.Q Pork (Char Siu) with Special Soy Sauce	£12.30
Sweet & Sour Monk Fish (GF)	£17.50
Stuffed Aubergine with Prawn Paste (Black Bean & Chilli Sauce)	£15.00
½ Home Roast Peking Duck (with Pancakes, Leek, Cucumber & Hoisin Sauce)	£20.50
½ Home Roast Cantonese Duck (with Special Duck Soy Sauce)	£17.00
Steamed Sea BassFillet with Ginger & Spring Onion	£17.50
Slow Cooked Cod with Garlic & Chilli Soy Sauce	£17.50
Pan Fried Hake with XO Sauce (Spicy)	£17.50
Green Bean with Minced Pork (Spicy)	£11.00

SOUPS

King Prawns

SOUPS	
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)	£4.80
Chicken & Noodle Soup	£4.80
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)	£4.80
Hot & Sour Soup BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Mushrooms & Veg)	£5.50
Chicken & Chinese Mushroom Soup	£4.80
Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup (V)	£4.50
SPICY DISHES (Please select Crispy or North Chicken or Pork or Beef King Prawns	mal) £9.00 £12.50
SWEET AND SOUR DISHES	
Chicken or Pork (GF)	£9.00
King Prawns (GF)	£12.50
SATAY DISHES	
Chicken or Pork or Beef (N)	£9.00
King Prawns (N)	£12.50
SZECHUAN DISHES	
Chicken or Pork or Beef	£9.00
King Prawns	£12.50
CURRY DISHES	
Chicken or Pork or Beef	£9.00
Special Curry	£10.50

£12.50

GREEN PEPPER AND BLACK BEAN SAUCE DISHES

Chicken or Pork or Beef	£9.00
Duck	£12.50
King Prawns	£12.50
STIR FRIED DISHES	
Chicken or Pork with Cashew Nuts (N)	£10.00
Chicken or Pork or Beef with Ginger & Scallion	£9.00
Prawns with Ginger & Scallion	£12.50
Duck with Ginger & Scallion	£12.50
Chicken or Pork or Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	£9.50
Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables	£12.80
Home Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables	£12.80
Duck with Ginger & Pineapple	£12.50
Chicken or Beef with Ginger & Pineapple	£9.00
Home Roast Duck with Beansprouts	£12.80
Chicken with Garlic Sauce	£9.00
Mixed Seafood (Prawns, Clams, Squid & Scallops with Garlic)	£15.80

£16.00

Mixed Seafood with XO Sauce (Spicy)

^{*}Prices do not include Rice or Noodles

VEGETARIAN DISHES

VEGETARIAN DISHES	
Deep Fried Aubergine with Chilli & Garlic Salt	£8.50
Pak Choi (Chinese Vegs) with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	£8.50
Mixed Vegetables with Choice of Sauce (see sides)	£7.50
Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd	£8.50
Bean Curd with Chilli & Garlic Salt	£8.50
Aubergine with Szechuan or Black Bean Sauce	£8.50
Pan Fried Beansprouts	£5.50
Mixed Vegetables Hot Pot	£8.50
Green Bean with Yellow Bean Sauce	£8.50
CHOW MEIN DISHES (NOODLES)	
Mixed Seafood Chow Mein (Prawns, Clams, Squid & Scallops)	£12.80
King Prawn Chow Mein	£12.00
Special Chow Mein	£11.50
B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein	£10.50
Beef or Chicken Chow Mein	£10.50
Singaporean Vermicelli with B.B.Q. Pork & Shrimp (Spicy)	£11.50
Vegetarian Singaporean Vermicelli (V)	£9.00
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	£9.00
FRIED RICE DISHES	
Special Fried Rice	£11.00
King Prawn Fried Rice	£12.00
Chicken Fried Rice	£9.80
Young Chow Fried Rice	£9.80
Char Siu (B.B.Q Pork) Fried Rice	£9.80

£8.80

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

SIDE ORDERS

Soft Noodles with Beansprouts (Skinny Noodles)	£4.90
Rice Noodles with Beansprouts	£4.90
Egg Fried Rice	£3.80
Boiled Rice	£3.50
Prawn Cracker	£2.50
Side Sauce (Choice of Sauce: Sweet & Sour, Satay, Spicy, Curry, Szechuan, Black Bean)	£3.50
Drinks (All soft drinks in cans. 330ml) Coke Coke Zero / Fanta Orange / Sprite Still Water / Sparkling Water (Bottle)	£1.50 £1.40 £1.40

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please speak to a member of staff



- (GF) Gluten Free. Please ask advice as more dishes can be prepared Gluten Free.
- (V) Vegetarian
- (N) **Contains Nuts**

www.macaubelfast.com

Find us on f



